Snooper Modbus® Serial Input MeterMODBUS® SERIAL INPUT METER
PRECISION DIGITAL CORPORATION
Snooper Model PD865
• RS-485 Modbus® RTU input
• Six full digits 999,999
• Sunlight readable LED display
• Scale in engineering units

PD865 Connected to a PD765 Trident
PD865 Connected to a PD940 ConsoliDator
ORDERING INFORMATION
Snooper Model PD865
85-265 VAC**
Model
12-36 VDC**
Model
Options Instal led
PD865-6R2-06 None
PD865-6R5-16 4-20 mA Output & 24 VDC
Transmitter Supply
PD865-6R7-16 2 Relays, 4-20 mA Output &
24 VDC Transmitter Supply
PD865-7R5-06 4-20 mA Output
PD865-7R7-06 2 Relays & 4-20 mA Output
 All models are supplied with 2 Form A relays.
**May be powered from AC or DC, see Specifications for details.
Accessories
Model Description